RE92. CHECKMATE.
 Dual loop controller for industry purpose.
Universal separated  measuring inputs
Automatic parameter selection according to the controlled object
– SMART PID algorithm
Safety and reliability guaranteed thanks to:
- installation category III
- proper galvanic isolation

TECHNICAL DATA
Inputs
Order example:
The code RE92 -1-10-1-0-00-E-0 means: controller RE92,
with additional input: current 0/4...20 mA, output 1 and 2:
2 relays, analog  outputs: none, with Ethernet, transducer
supply:  none, standard version, English language, without
additional quality requirements.
1)
 - the code will be established by the manufacturer
2)
 - after agreeing with the manufacturer
RE92 - X X X X X XX X X
Input 3:
none 0
current: 0/4...20 mA 1
voltage: 0...5/10 V 2
potentiometric transmitter: 100/ 1000 Ω 3
Output 1 and 2:
2 relays 1
2 binary outputs 0/5 V 2
Analog outputs:
none 0
2 continuous 0/4...20 mA and 0...10 V 1
Ethernet:
none 0
with Ethernet 1
Transducer supply:
none 0
24 V d.c. 1
Version:
standard 00
custom-made
1)
XX
Language:
Polish P
English E
other
2)
X
Additional quality requirements :
without additional quality requirements 0
with an extra inspection quality certi 1
acc. to customer’s request
2)
IN STANDARD VERSION
(RE92-0-1-0-0-0-00-E-0):
2 universal inputs
3 binary inputs
6 relay outputs
RS-485 Modbus Slave
supply 85...253 V a.c./d.c
LPCON - FREE CONFIGURATION
EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
TOOL
ORDERING CODE
Temperature control
 in two-section furnace.
• program for remote service of RE92 con-
 guration (by RS-485 interface)
• user-friendly saving of the con  guration
to  le and fast copying the settings to
other RE92s
SOFTWARE
0...20 mA
upper
heater